
 CONNECTORS

����������������� � ������� � ������, �� �� 
��������� �������� ��������� �
����. 	��� 
VIVALUX �������� ���� �� ��������� ��������, 
����� �� ������� ����������� �� ���� LED �����, 
������������� �� ������� ������, ����� � ������ 
�� ��������� ��� ������������, �� �� ����� 
��������� ����������� ��������� �������.

Play with colors and lengths to create unique lighting 
effects.  Now VIVALUX offers you a range of connectors 
which will make it easy to join LED strips, to connect 
sections or a simply to plug them in a transformer, to 
create one of a kind light design. 

12V 202 A

CONNECTORS
КОД ЗАЯВКА

Order code
АРТИКУЛ

Art
CONNECTOR 10mm RGB SMD5050 MIDDLE
CONNECTOR 10mm SMD5050 MIDDLE
CONNECTOR 8mm SMD3528 MIDDLE
CONNECTOR 8mm SMD3528 POWER LEAD 15CM

CORNER CONNECTOR 10mm RGB SMD5050 
CORNER CONNECTOR 10mm SMD5050 
CORNER CONNECTOR 8mm SMD3528 
FEMALE CONNECTOR DC-FC
L-CONNECTOR 8/10mm
L-CONNECTOR 8/10mm RGB

003724
003721
003718
003719

CONNECTOR 10mm RGB SMD5050 POWER LEAD 15CM
CONNECTOR 10mm SMD5050 POWER LEAD 15CM

003725
003722
003726
003723
003720
003727
003728
003729

FEMALE CONNECTOR DC-FC
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CONNECTORS 8 mm
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CONNECTORS RGB 10 mm
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SMD3528 MIDDLE CONNECTOR
SMD5050 MIDDLE CONNECTOR

SMD3528 POWER LEAD CONNECTOR
SMD5050 POWER LEAD CONNECTOR

SMD3528 CORNER CONNECTOR
SMD5050 CORNER CONNECTOR

RGB POWER LEAD CONNECTOR

RGB CORNER CONNECTOR

RGB SMD5050 CONNECTOR

L-CONNECTOR 8/10mm L-CONNECTOR 8/10mm RGB

www.viva.bg45


